hubbell-automation.com
2
CX Panels can save up to 50% in labor and materials when used in place of conventional time clock and contactor
combinations. The use of the Astronomical Clock in place of roof mounted photocells increases cost savings, lowers
maintenance, and improves reliability.
Save Time
• Compact single enclosure includes relays, control
functions and input terminals for low voltage devices.

4- and 8-Relay Panels
CX Commercial Lighting Control Panels
Product Ordering Guide
CX4, CX8, CX16, CX24 Panels
10
DIMENSIONAL INFORMATION
Panel and Mounting
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS- CX PANEL ACCESSORIES
CX4, CX8, CX16, CX24 Panel
Programming and configuration  Programmable via user interface mounted on door
 Fully programmable by users with door closed and locked
 Stand Alone, Master, or Secondary Panels. One Master and one Secondary may be
connected as a system
Physical  NEMA 1 surface enclosure
 Pre-drilled mounting holes for mounting to wall, KOs provided on top and bottom
 4/8 relay and 16/24 relay enclosures are provided with a hinged locking door
Electrical Input  120/208/240/277VAC for 4/8 size, 120-277VAC Universal for 16/24 size Standard,
120/277/347 Optional
Operating environment Location: NEMA 1 interior space
 Operating temperature: 0° to 50°C (32° to 112°F)
 Relative humidity (non-condensing): 10% to 90%
Certifications  Certified to UL 916 and cUL
CX04 and CX08 4- and 8-Relay Panels
14.5” W x 17”H x 4” D
CX16 and CX24 16- and 24-Relay Panels
20” W x 24”H x 4” D
CX16, X24 Master OR Secondary PanelCX08 Master OR Secondary Panel
Option Card
Location for
Master Interface Card,
Secondary Interface Card
and/or CX Dimming Card
Option Card
Location for
Master Interface Card,
Secondary Interface Card
and/or CX Dimming Card
11
CXDIMCONTRBD
MODEL
CXDIMCONTRBD CX Panel 8-Channel
Dimming Controller Option
Board
Features
• Full range dimming with preset dimming levels
• Ramp Up, Fade Down, Minimum Dim Level
• Max Dim Level (Demand Response System Settings)
• Operates with 0-10V dimmable ballasts
• Provides manual and automatic control of dimming levels
• Upgrade option to existing and new CX Panels
• 8 Dimming channels per card
• Works with CAT5 Switches
ORDERING INFORMATION
CXRTN, CXRTC
20A/2P, N/O and N/C
CXR3L
30/1P, Latching
CXR2N,
20A/1P, N/O
MODEL
CXR
RELAY TYPE
2N 20A 1-Pole Electrically Held N/O 120-277V 14KSCCR @ 277VAC
3L 30A 1-Pole Latching 120-277-347V 18KSCCR @ 277VAC, 14KSCCR @ 347VAC
TN 20A 2-Pole Electrically Held N/O 480V 14KSCCR @ 480VAC
TC 20A 2-Pole Electrically Held N/C 480V 14KSCCR @ 480VAC
CXR Relays for
use with
CX Panel
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS- CX DIMMING CARD
Power requirements Low Voltage via CX Panel Option Port
Output (Low Voltage Sensors) Eight 0-10V Dimming Channels